

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14447-14448/2008

MILIND VITTHAL RANDIVE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 31/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr M.Y.Deshmukh, Adv.
Mr Sunil Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner to file affidavit with proof of dasti service within three
weeks.

List again on 28.8.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj